Current Assets
Cash
Cash on Hand
Cash in Banks - Local Currency
Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency
Receivables
Receivable Accounts
Inter - Agency Receivables
Other Receivables
Inventories
Materials
Supplies
Prepayments
Other Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment
Land and Land Improvements
Buildings
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures
Machineries and Equipment
Transportation Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Current Liabilities
Payable Accounts

Inter - Agency Payables
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National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2019

ASSETS

7,951,667.11
2,798,602,976.31

— 886011837

12,963,353,263.21
3,730,470,516.17

— 49335.699.06

4,876,378.78

— 176771732

LIABILITIES

Condensed

Corporate Fund

2,815,414,761.79

16,743,159,478.44

6,644,096.10
2,295,372.36

80000000

45,827,245.34
120,602,750.27
16,268,959.40
5,731,262.94
6,890,748.72

— 2513.500.56

108,164,444.32

16,947,116,471.43

19,568,313,708.69

197,834,557.23
— 490880143

19,771,057,067.35
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National Electrification Administration

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2019

Condensed
Corporate Fund

Other Liability Accounts 7,264237,717.48  24,319,518,633.23

Deferred Credits 34,856,185.39

TOTAL LIABILITIES 24,354,374,818.62
EQUITY

Government Equity 4,970,461,025.21

Retained Earnings (9,553,778,776.48)
TOTAL EQUITY (4,583,317,751.27)
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 19,771,057,067.35

Page 2 of 2

Date/Time Printed :  June 04, 2019 02:05:59 PM



