National Electrification Administration



Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2019

Condensed Corporate Fund

ASSETS

Current Assets				
Cash				
Cash on Hand	7,951,667.11			
Cash in Banks - Local Currency	2,798,602,976.31			
Cash in Banks - Foreign Currency	8.860,118.37	2,815,414,761.79		
Receivables				
Receivable Accounts	12,963,353,263.21			
Inter - Agency Receivables	3,730,470,516.17			
Other Receivables	49.335.699.06	16,743,159,478.44		
Inventories				
Materials	4,876,378.78			
Supplies	1.767.717.32	6,644,096.10		
Prepayments		2,295,372.36		
Other Current Assets		800.000.00	19,568,313,708.69	
Property, Plant and Equipment	COA-NEA			
Land and Land Improvements	JUN 0 4 2019 DATE: 3.22	45,827,245.34		
Buildings		120,602,750.27		
Office Equipment, Furniture and Fixtures		16,268,959.40		
Machineries and Equipment		5,731,262.94		
Transportation Equipment		6,890,748.72		
Other Property, Plant and Equipment		2,513,590,56	197,834,557.23	
Other Assets		-	4.908,801.43	
TOTAL ASSETS		=	19,771,057,067.35	
LIABILITIES				

Current Liabilities

Payable Accounts

Inter - Agency Payables

108,164,444.32

16,947,116,471.43

National Electrification Administration



Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2019

		Corporate Fund	
Other Liability Accounts	_	7,264,237,717.48	24,319,518,633.23
Deferred Credits			34,856,185.39
TOTAL LIABILITIES			24,354,374,818.62
	EQUITY		
Government Equity			4,970,461,025.21
Retained Earnings		-	(9,553,778,776.48)
TOTAL EQUITY		-	(4,583,317,751.27)
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		=	19,771,057,067.35

Condensed